
21st FINA Diving World Cup 2018

Natatorium of Wuhan Sports Center, Wuhan, China

June 04-10, 2018

Event 7

8 JUN 2018 - 10:00

Men's 10m Synchro Platform

Haut-vol 10m synchronisé - hommes

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Preliminary

Eliminatoires

Rank NameNAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Ovrl

Rk

Points

BehindE5 E6

1 CHEN Aisen

YANG Hao
CHN 101B 2.0 8.5 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.5 55.20  1 55.20 1 0.009.5 9.0

401B 2.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 54.60  1 109.80 1 0.008.5 9.0

307C 3.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 85.68  1 195.48 1 0.009.0 8.5

207B 3.6 9.0 8.5 9.5 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 91.80  1 287.28 1 0.007.0 7.5

109C 3.7 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 78.81  2 366.09 1 0.005.5 6.0

5255B 3.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 8.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 78.84  2 444.93 1 0.009.0 8.0

2 JOHNSON Steele

LOSCHIAVO Brandon
USA 201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 50.40  =4 50.40 =4 4.807.5 8.0

401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 48.00  7 98.40 =6 11.407.5 7.0

407C 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 69.12  8 167.52 8 27.966.0 6.5

307C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 81.60  2 249.12 3 38.167.5 7.5

109C 3.7 6.0 7.0 7.5 5.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 72.15  6 321.27 3 44.825.5 4.5

5255B 3.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 79.92  1 401.19 2 43.747.5 7.5

3 BEDGGOOD Domonic

STACEY Declan
AUS 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 49.20  =7 49.20 =7 6.008.5 8.0

201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 49.80  =3 99.00 5 10.808.0 8.0

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 74.88  4 173.88 4 21.608.0 8.0

307C 3.4 6.5 6.5 7.5 5.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 66.30  5 240.18 5 47.105.0 5.5

109C 3.7 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 81.03  1 321.21 4 44.886.5 7.0

5255B 3.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 72.36  4 393.57 3 51.367.5 7.0

4 BELEVTSEV Aleksandr

SHLEIKHER Nikita
RUS 101B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 49.20  =7 49.20 =7 6.008.0 7.5

201B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.20  5 98.40 =6 11.408.0 8.0

5337D 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 76.50  3 174.90 2 20.587.0 7.0

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 74.88  4 249.78 2 37.507.0 7.5

307C 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 72.42  5 322.20 2 43.896.0 6.5

5255B 3.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 65.88  9 388.08 4 56.856.5 7.5

5 HYON Il Myong

RIM Kum Song
PRK 201B 2.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 48.00  10 48.00 10 7.208.5 8.0

301B 2.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 47.40  8 95.40 9 14.407.5 8.0

107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 74.70  5 170.10 7 25.388.0 8.0

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 78.72  3 248.82 4 38.468.0 7.5

109C 3.7 7.5 7.5 8.0 3.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 61.05  10 309.87 6 56.224.0 3.5

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 70.08  6 379.95 5 64.987.0 6.5

6 DIXON Matthew

WILLIAMS Noah
GBR 103B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 50.40  =4 50.40 =4 4.808.5 8.0

301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.60  10 96.00 8 13.808.5 8.5

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 77.76  2 173.76 5 21.728.5 8.0

207C 3.3 4.5 5.5 5.5 7.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 64.35  7 238.11 6 49.178.0 8.0

107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 72.00  7 310.11 5 55.988.5 8.5

5253B 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 66.24  =7 376.35 6 68.587.0 7.5

7 BERLIN REYES Kevin

VILLARREAL TUDON
Andres Isaac

MEX 201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 47.40  11 47.40 11 7.807.0 7.5

401B 2.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 46.80  9 94.20 =10 15.608.0 8.0

407C 3.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 66.24  9 160.44 9 35.047.5 7.5

307C 3.4 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 65.28  6 225.72 7 61.565.0 5.5

5255B 3.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 76.68  3 302.40 7 63.696.0 6.5

109C 3.7 4.0 5.0 5.5 7.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 65.49  10 367.89 7 77.046.5 7.0

8 HATTIE Bryden

WIENS Rylan
CAN 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.60  9 48.60 9 6.608.5 8.0

301B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 51.00  2 99.60 4 10.209.0 8.5

107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 71.10  7 170.70 6 24.787.5 7.5

407C 3.2 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 53.76  10 224.46 8 62.825.5 6.0

207C 3.3 3.5 5.0 4.5 8.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 61.38  9 285.84 9 80.257.5 7.5

5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 73.92  3 359.76 8 85.178.5 8.0

9 JABILLIN Jellson

JAYA SURYA Hanis
Nazirul

MAS 201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 51.60  =2 51.60 =2 3.608.5 8.5

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 49.80  =3 101.40 2 8.407.5 8.0

405B 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 54.60  11 156.00 10 39.488.0 8.0

107B 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 62.10  9 218.10 9 69.187.5 8.0

407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 74.88  4 292.98 8 73.118.0 8.5

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.28  11 358.26 9 86.676.5 6.0
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10 MASSENBERG Lou

FANDLER Florian
GER 103B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.5 8.5 9.0 51.60  =2 51.60 =2 3.608.5 8.5

301B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 48.60  6 100.20 3 9.608.0 8.0

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 73.92  6 174.12 3 21.368.0 8.0

207C 3.3 2.0 2.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 39.60  11 213.72 11 73.564.0 3.5

107B 3.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00  8 276.72 10 89.377.0 7.0

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 66.24  =7 342.96 10 101.976.0 6.5

11 BARBU Vladimir

PLACIDI Mattia
ITA 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 49.80  6 49.80 6 5.408.0 8.0

301B 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 44.40  11 94.20 =10 15.607.5 8.0

107B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 59.40  10 153.60 11 41.886.5 5.5

407C 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 64.32  8 217.92 10 69.365.0 6.0

207C 3.3 6.0 5.0 5.5 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 48.51  11 266.43 11 99.662.5 3.0

5237D 3.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 71.28  5 337.71 11 107.226.0 7.0

Legend:

DD Degree of difficulty No. Number Ovrl Rk Overall rank

En Execution judge number for each diver Sn Synchronisation judge number = Indicates the same rank by points
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